We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice
Description
For connecting galvanized piping with beaded ends.
Quicklocks are made from 1.2 mm galvanized steel.
QL - Quicklocks
Light gauge Galvanized piping system – Assembly
Specifications
Material: Galvanized steel
Surface: Electro galvanized
Seals available:
EPDM –UV light resistant – GREY color (Standard)
Nitrile – Oil resistant – BLACK color
Silicone – Heat resistant – RED color (-120 to +200 oC)
EPDM Nitrile Silicone
80 01040080-E 01040080-N 01040080-S 0.2
100 01040100-E 01040100-N 01040100-S 0.2
120 01040120-E 01040120-N 01040120-S 0.2
125 01040125-E 01040125-N 01040125-S 0.2
140 01040140-E 01040140-N 01040140-S 0.3
150 01040150-E 01040150-N 01040150-S 0.3
160 01040160-E 01040160-N 01040160-S 0.3
180 01040180-E 01040180-N 01040180-S 0.3
200 01040200-E 01040200-N 01040200-S 0.3
225 01040225-E 01040225-N 01040225-S 0.4
250 01040250-E 01040250-N 01040250-S 0.4
275 01040275-E 01040275-N 01040275-S 0.4
300 01040300-E 01040300-N 01040300-S 0.5
315 01040315-E 01040315-N 01040315-S 0.5
350 01040350-E 01040350-N 01040350-S 0.5
400 01040400-E 01040400-N 01040400-S 0.6
Part no.D
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
1.4
Ark1